
 

 

     DISTRICT OFFICE OF HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
    HR Deadline Dates  

    2013-2014 
 

 

Board materials due to HR 

from the campuses  
 

 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013 

 before 12:00PM 
 

Friday, January 17, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Thursday, February 13, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, March 24, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, April 21, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, June 2, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, June 23, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, July 21, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, August 11, 2014 

before 12:00PM 
 

Monday, August 25, 2014 

before 12:00PM 

HR staff meets with 

Director/Vice Chancellor to 

review board items 
 

Thursday, December 19, 2013 

 
 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, February 18, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, June 3, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, July 22, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 

 
 

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 

 

HR reports due to 

Chancellor’s Office 
 
 

Friday, December 20, 2013 

 
 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, February 19, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, June 4, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 

 

 

Board meeting date 

 
 

January 13, 2014 

 
 

February 3, 2014 

 
 

March 3, 2014 

 
 

April 7, 2014 

 
 

May 5, 2014 

 
 

June 16, 2014 

 
 

July 7, 2014 

 
 

August 4, 2014 

 
 

August 25, 2014 

 
 

September 8, 2014 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Some deadlines have changed due to the Holiday schedule. 


